NEW!
1091
RELAYS & CONTACTORS
RELAYS & CO
NTACTO
RS
18
HUGE IN-STOCK INVENTORY, AVAILABLE TO SHIP SAME DAY kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016

IEC
NEMA
70-781T
70-781D5R-1A 70-782D8-1
70-783D11-1 70-784D14-1
Hold-down clip
70-781T
SPECIFICATIONS
WIRING
SE-MAGNECRAFT RELAY SOCKETS
70-78XD, 70-781T SERIES
Plugging an accessory module into the
socket adds additional features to the relay.
For use with 70-783D11-1, 70-784D14-1
MOV suppressors
	 70-ASMM-24	 24 VAC/VDC
	 70-ASMM-120	 120 VAC/VDC
	 70-ASMM-240	 240 VAC/VDC
Protection diodes
	 70-ASMD-250	 6-250 VDC
Green LEDs
	 70-ASMLG-24	 24 VAC/VDC
	 70-ASMLG-120/240	 120/240 VAC/VDC
For use with 70-781D5R-1A, 70-782D8-1
MOV suppressors
	 70-BSMM-24	 24 VAC/VDC
	 70-BSMM-120	 120 VAC/VDC
	 70-BSMM-240	 240 VAC/VDC
Protection diodes
	 70-BSMD-250	 6-250 VDC
Green LEDs
	 70-BSMLG-24	 24 VAC/VDC
	 70-BSMLG-120/240	 120/240 VAC/VDC
SOCKET ACCESSORY MODULES*
NEW!
RELAYS & CONTACTORS
1092
NEW!
RE
LA
YS
 &
 C
O
NT
AC
TO
RS
18
TRY KELE'S UL-LISTED PANEL SHOPkele.com877-826-9037 USA September 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 RELATED PRODUCTS
DINRALU	 DIN rail, aluminum, 39.4" (1m)
DINRSTL	 DIN rail, steel, 39.4" (1m)
NBS Series	 Block spades
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
70-781D5-1A	 Relay socket, SPDT, use with 781 Series relays, din/surface mount (to be discontinued)
70-781D5R-1A	 Relay socket, SPDT, use with 781 Series relays, din/surface mount
70-782D8-1	 Relay socket, DPDT, use with 782 Series relays, din/surface mount
70-783D11-1	 Relay socket, 3PDT, use with 783 Series relays, din/surface mount
70-784D14-1	 Relay socket, 4PDT, use with 784 Series relays, din/surface mount
70-781T-1	 Relay socket, SPDT, use with 781 Series relays, pcb mount
SE-MAGNECRAFT RELAY SOCKETS
70-78XD, 70-781T SERIES